DC-HWP-111907
132 WOODWORKERS CT., CHESAPEAKE, VA 23322
PHONE (757) 421-3283   FAX (757) 421-4252
Dave’s Millworks
Cabinet Doors and Component Parts
   Table of Contents
Profiles / Edges / Corners............................................2
Traditional Doors/Drawers................................................3-5

o  Raw completed in 3-5 working days
o  Painted High Gloss delivered in 10-17 working days
Ordering Guidelines
Orders can be faxed to Dave’s 24 hours a day at (757) 421-4252.  Orders may also be phoned in, given to
our sales representatives, delivered, or mailed.  We always confirm orders.  Our order desk is available at
(757) 421-3283, Monday through Friday, 8:00 am - 4:00 pm EST.  Due to delivery commitments, orders
placed today will be on the shop floor by the following morning.  ALL changes must be made on the same
day the order is placed.  Orders changed  there after are charged for material and time.  Rush orders are sent
to the shop floor immediately.  Any change made to rush order will require a charge for material and time.
Please use our current order form and complete the heading to expedite the process.
oFAX orders - We will call you to verify receipt of your order and confirm ship date(s)
within 4 hours.
oAvoid duplicate FAX’s - If you do not receive a confirmation or a call back please call.
If your FAX machine displays an error during transmission please do not re-send without
calling our order representative.  Let our order representative know that you are re-
sending the FAX order.
Conformation of Phone Orders for Clients without Fax Capabilities
Please listen carefully and check your order when we read it back to you.  The Read Back is your confirma-
tion of the order.  Any corrections not made during the Read Back becomes your responsibility.  Some
helpful hints.
oRead your sizes slowly and clearly
oMark off each size as you read it to our order representative
oDouble check the heading information.  We will repeat the heading to you.  If an error
is made in the heading, the entire order will be incorrect.*
oFor ease of ordering use a Hallmark order form.
*We want to give you confidence that your order is taken correctly.  If you have any doubt, please ask the order desk representative to
verify the specific information in question.
Confirmation of Orders Taken or Received by Our Employees
Upon the read back we will mail you a invoice copy of the agreement.  Failure to response to the invoice copy
constitutes consent.  Rush orders will only be accepted via fax.
Confirmation of FAX Orders
General Information
      DC-HWP-112497     15
DC-HWP-112497          16
Door Millwork Nomeclature
Lite Doors
Contemporary Lite
BR - Bradford BS - Brussels
EZ - Elizabeth HA- Harvard
LE - Leslie    LX- Lexington
PA - Palmer
Special Lite Door
CM - County Manor
GL - Glasgow
KH - Knob Hill
N1 - Nichols
W1 - Winchester
Finish Options
FW- M - Frosty White Matte
FW- S - Frosty White Satin
AW - Antique White  (Satin Only)
HGW- High Gloss White
MAPLE - Natural Maple (Fusion Maple)
LCHRY - Light Cherry
MCHRY - Medium Cherry
PRI - Primed
HDF - RAW HDF
949- M - Alpine White Matte
949- S - Alpine White Satin
Lites
1L - 1 Lite
4L - 4 Lite
6L - 6 Lite
8L - 8 Lite
A2 - Double Arcadia
AR- Arcadia
CA- Cathedral
C2 - Double Cathedral
GO - Gothic
HR- Half Round
LA - Left Accent
Door Shapes
LH - Left Quarter